Paris Men’s Fashion Week,
Women’s Pre-collections and Swimwear

January 2020

"BRITS
in PARIS

TRADESHOWS
Man Paris & Man/Woman Paris LONDON show ROOMS at TRANOI Richelieu
17-19 January 16-21 January
Pavillon Vendéme and Hétel d’Evreux, 7 and 19 Place Vendéme 60 rue de Richelieu, 75002
and 46 rue Cambon, 75001 Meétro: Palais Royal Musée du Louvre
Métro: Concorde britishfashioncouncil.co.uk
manwomanshows.com

Bethany Williams bethany-williams.com
Albam albamclothing.com Bianca Saunders biancasaunders.co.uk
Lou Dalton loudalton.com Danshan danshan.co.uk
Norman Wakabayashi* (Cambon)  normanwakabayashi.com Eastwood Danso eastwooddanso.com
Oliver Spencer oliverspencer.co.uk JordanLuca jordanluca.com
Sunspel sunspel.com Omar Afridi omarafridi.com

Per Gotesson pergotesson.com

. Robyn Lynch robynlynch.co.uk

Tranoi Men’s & Women'’s Saul Nash saulnash.co.uk

17-19 January

Palais de la Bourse, Place de la Bourse, 75002
Meétro: Bourse

tranoi.com

Covrt Project covrtproject.com

Harris Wharf London harriswharflondon.co.uk
Kozha kozha.co.uk

Simeon Farrar simeonfarrar.com
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SELECTED MULTIBRAND SHOWROOMS

Awaykin 16-22 January

16-22 rue Amelot, 75003 Métro: Saint-Sébastien-Froissart
awaykin.co.uk

Bleue Burnham* bleueburnham.com

Folk* folkclothing.com
Hades* hades-shop.co.uk
Heresy* heresy.london
Magic Castles folkclothing.com
Primury primury.com
Shrimps shrimps.co.uk
Story mfg storymfg.com

Xenia Telunts* xeniatelunts.com

Nana Suzuki

L.A. Distribuzione, 81 rue des Archives, 75003
Meétro: République/Temple
nanasuzuki.com

18-21 January

Cottweiler cottweilercom
Xander Zhou xanderzhou.com

Nieuway 15-21 January
Backslash Gallery, 29 rue Notre Dame de Nazareth, 75003

Métro: République

nanasuzuki.com

. ANZ* anzclothing.com
Bare AgenCy 17-23 January Avant L'Oeil avantloeil.com
85 Rue du Faubourg St Honoré, 75008 Metro: Concorde Auxiliary Footwear* the-auxiliary.com
bare-agency.com Liquiproof liquiproof.co.uk
Mallet mallet.com
4Belize* belizeofficiel.com Raus* r-aus.com
D/ARK CONCEPT 14-18 January NOB 16-22 January

Galerie Moretti & Moretti, 6 Cour Bérard, Impasse Guéménée,
75003 Métro: Saint-Paul/Bastille

d-ark.co.uk

Delada delada.net

Fleet llya fleetilya.com

MJB Marc Jacques Burton marcjacquesburton.com
Nicomede* @nicomede_T

Vyner Articles vynerarticles.com

43 rue de Montmorency, 75003 Métro: Rambuteau
nobshowroom.com

Ester Kubisz* esterkubisz.com

Polly King 17-21 January

116 rue de Turenne, 75003 Métro: Filles-du-Calvaire
pollykingandco.com

Four Marketing

9 avenue Hoche, 75009
Métros: Monceau
fourmarketing.com

17-23 January

Albam albamclothing.com
E.Tautz* etautz.com
Indigofera 16-22 January

35, Quai d’Anjou, 75004 Métro: Pont Marie
indigoferashowroom.co.uk

Ocularis* ocularis.world

Castore castore.com

Chinti and Parker chintiandparker.com
Danse Lente danselente.com

For Art's Sake fasforartssake.com
Good News goodnews.london
Les Girls Les Boys lesgirlslesboys.com
Solace London solacelondon.com
Studio Nicholson studionicholson.com
Wax London waxlondon.com

Rainbowwave

22 rue de la Michodiere, 75002 Métro: Opéra
rainbowwave.com

17-23 January

Bella Freud bellafreud.com
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design talent.

Riccardo Grassi Showroom

9 avenue Hoche, 75008 Meétro: Courcelles
riccardograssi.com

17-23 January

Touba London

15-22 January

153 Avenue Ledru Rollin, 75011 Métro: Bastille

toubalondon.com

Mother of Pearl motherofpearl.co.uk

Six London 15-23 January

7 rue Froissart, 75003 Métro: Saint-Sébastien-Froissart
sixlondon.com

Alexa Chung alexachung.com
Dorateymur dorateymur.com

Martine Rose martine-rose.com

Pannyy pannyy.com

The Alphabet Showroom 16-22 January

13 rue de la Grange Bateliere Mectros: Grands Boulevards
the-alphabet.co.uk

Bernstock Speirs
Daniel Crabtree*
Self-Portrait

bernstockspeirs.com
danielcrabtree.co.uk
self-portrait-studio.com

Tomorrow 16-23 January
11 Rue St Dominique, 75007 and 47 rue du Cardinal Lemoine,
75005 Métros: Solférino/Musée d’Orsay and Cardinal Lemoine
tomorrowltd.com

A Cold Wall

Blouse blouse.world

Eleanor McDonald eleanormcdonald.com
King & Tuckfield kingandtuckfield.com
Markus Lupfer markuslupfer.com

Tora Tora Showroom

8 rue Charlot, 75003 Métro: République
toratorashowroom.com

15-22 January

Lisa King lisakinglondon.com
Renata Brenha* renatabrenha.com

Art Comes First
Little Brownings

@artcomesfirst
@little_brownings

Welcome Edition

16-20 January

71 rue de la Fontaine au Roi, 75011 Métro: République/Bastille

welcomeeditionshowroom.com

Allevol

Baracuta

Barbour

Dubbleware*

Far Afield

Heimat*

Kestin Hare

Nigel Cabourn

US Rubber Company*
Workhouse England*®

allevol.com
baracuta.com
barbour.com
options.org.uk
farafield.uk
heimat-textil.com
kestinhare.com
cabourn.com
options.org.uk

INDEPENDENT UK DESIGNERS IN PARIS

(invitation only):

Barbaraalan

47 rue Chapon, 75003
barbaraalan.com

16-21 January

*Grant supported by the Department for International Trade
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UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and manufacturers of menswear, womenswear,
childrenswear, lingerie, accessories, footwear and textiles. We promote
exports, help with skills and training, and if you are a buyer or an agent we
can put you in touch with UK companies offering great products.

La UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT) rappresenta gli stilisti e i produttori di abbigliamento uomo, donna e
bambino, intimo, accessori, calzature e tessili. Promuoviamo le esportazioni, forniamo assistenza nello sviluppo
delle competenze professionali e nella formazione e aiutiamo agenti e buyer ad entrare in contatto con aziende
britanniche in grado di fornire prodotti di qualita.

UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT), Association pour la promotion de I'habillement et du textile, rassemble
les créateurs et fabricants britanniques de prét-a-porter masculin et féminin, de mode enfantine, de lingerie,
d’accessoires, de chaussures et de textile. Le role de UKFT est a la fois de promouvoir les entreprises du
secteur sur les marchés internationaux et de les accompagner dans leur démarche a I'export. Que vous soyez
acheteur ou agent, UKFT est a votre disposition pour trouver de nouveaux partenaires et vous présenter les
meilleures collections britanniques.

UKEFT repréasentiert Designer und Hersteller von Damen-, Herren und Kindermode sowie Accessoires, Schuhe
und Textilien. Wir unterstutzen britische Unternehmen bei ihrem Markteintritt sowie bei der Ausweitung ihres
Exportgeschaftes. Dartberhinaus erganzen wir Wissen und Ausbildung. Gerne vermitteln wir fur Sie als
Einkaufer oder Agentur entsprechende Kontakte zu britischen Unternehmen mit trendigen Kollektionen.
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AccoupaLs Mogbl v TkaHew BenukobpuTaHum npecTaBnsieT Au3aitHepoB 1 NPOU3BOAMTENE MYXCKOIA, KEHCKO W AETCKON OAexXabl,
a Takke 6enbsi, akceccyapos, 06yBu 1 TkaHed. Mbl NpoABMraem aKCMopT, NoOMoraeM passuBaTh NPO(eCccHoHanbHble HaBbIKi

1 kBanudmkaumio. Ecnv Bbl SBNsieTech areHToM 1nu 3aKyniLykoM, Mbl MOXEM NO3HaKOMUTb Bac ¢ BputaHcKuMm KoMnaHusiMm,
npeAnaraoLyIMy BENWKONENHYH NPOAYKLMIO.

[ visit UkFTorg on facebook 73 #UKFTExports 3 @UKFTorg @UKFTorg
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